Free Pascal Project - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/
/pub

/pub/Tlazarus

/pub/Tlazarus/releases

/pub/fpc

/pub/fpc/dist

/pub/Tlazarus/snapshots

/pub/fpc/beta

/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X...

/pub/fpc/snapshot

/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux i3...
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux 1i3...
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux am...
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux x8...
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Windows ...
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X...
/pub/Tlazarus/releases/Lazarus Windows ...
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X...
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.2

/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.4

Free Pascal Project - FTP Site Statistics

Property

FTP Server
Description
Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs
Total Files
Total Data

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

9.50 GB
0.79 GB
2.81 GB
0.00 GB
2014/07
2015/06

FTP Status v2.6.38

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

4 GB

3 GB

1 GB

Value

ftp.freepascal.org
Free Pascal Project

Belgium
23/3un/2015
870

4,857

54.89 GB

Dirs

870
848
265
263
581
242
0
159
23
133
30
26
24
25
20
23
23
12
34
35

[l Archive Files

- Linux Package Files
- Disk Image Files
[l Program Files

[ pata Files

- Miscellaneous Files
[ pocument Files

. Development Files

| | script Files

[ Help Files

Files

4857
4737
746
624
3991
2039
122
1196
68
577
93
62
60
75
59
38
46
27
286
241

Data

NN WU
NANDAD
=
N0/ [
00| N 4
EallFS
INISNING

=
o

RFRRRENNNNNWALNOON

.89 GB
.89 GB
.40 GB

.49 GB
.74 GB

.72 GB
.89 GB
.52 GB
.32 GB
.00 GB
.57 GB
.50 GB
.43 GB
.26 GB
.05 GB
.97 GB
.87 GB
.82 GB
.77 GB

21.15 GB
14.56 GB
10.71 GB
7.96 GB

457.11 MB
45.76 MB
19.90 mMB
597.83 KB
451.68 KB
376.15 KB

25-Jun-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
> 99.99 %
59.02 %
44.95 %
40.98 %
19.56 %
14.06 %

!

E AT, |
R

N
R

RENIE
R

w
R

w
R

w
N
AN

38.53 %
26.52
19.51 %
14.50 %
0.81 %

0.08 %

0.04 %

< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %
< 0.01 %

R

V1| [N = B o) | B
N O[] W N W) 1| oo oY (0o
R

w||w
N W
w
NI

0 GB

-1 -

www. ftpstatus.

[a)
o

m



Free Pascal Project - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
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Minimum:

From:

To:

54.68 GB
5.47 GB
11.72 GB
0.12 GB
2006
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4620 Files
462 Files
861 Files

33 Files
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25-3un-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History
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862 Files

647 Files

431 Files

216 Files
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Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B ovG Fites 10.71 GB 19.54 %
[ reM Files 9.83 GB 17.93 %
[ exe Files 7.96 GB 14.51 %
B zzr Files 7.93 GB 14.46 %
[ 2R Files 6.50 GB 11.86 %
B 6z Fites 6.09 GB 11.11 %
[ o Files 4.73 GB 8.62 %
Bl 822 Files 542.42 MB 0.97 %
[ 10 Files 456.30 MB 0.81 %
[ t8z Files 108.48 MB 0.19 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B zzr Files 2.60 K 57.45 %
[ oeB Files 502 Files 11.08 %
[ reM Files 293 Files 6.47 %
B <7 Files 235 Files 5.19 %
[ 6z Files 226 Files 4.99 %
B exe Files 201 Files 4.44 %
[ omG Files 163 Files 3.60 %
Bl 2R Files 158 Files 3.49 %
| | BZ2 Files 95 Files 2.10 %
[ noEXT Files 54 Files 1.19 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)
Archive Files 3093 21.15 GB 38.53 %
Linux Package Files 795 14.56 GB 26.52 %
Disk Image Files 163 10.71 GB 19.51 %
Program Files 243 7.96 GB 14.50 %
Data Files 55 457.11 mMB 0.81 %
Miscellaneous Files 87 45.76 MB 0.08 %
Document Files 252 19.90 MB 0.04 %
Development Files 58 597.83 KB < 0.01 %
Script Files 47 451.68 KB < 0.01 %
Help Files 46 376.15 KB < 0.01 %
Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Mac 0S X Disk Image 163 10.71 GB 19.51 %
Linux Installation Package File 293 9.83 GB 17.90 %
Executable Program 201 7.96 GB 14.50 %
ZIP Compressed Archive File 2602 7.93 GB 14.44 %
TAR Archive File 158 6.50 GB 11.85 %
GZIP Compressed Archive File 226 6.09 GB 11.09 %
Debian Linux Package File 502 4.73 GB 8.61 %
BZIP Compressed Archive File 95 542.42 MB 0.96 %
Binary Data File 37 457.06 MB 0.81 %
BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 11 108.48 ™MB 0.19 %
Miscellaneous Files 87 45.76 MB 0.08 %
PDF Document 11 18.48 mMB 0.03 %
DLL Library 42 5.11 MB < 0.01 %
Text Document 235 1.42 mMB < 0.01 %
Python Script File 33 393.22 KB < 0.01 %
Python Compiler Script 30 376.04 KB < 0.01 %
UNIX GNU Info Reader File 41 192.63 KB < 0.01 %
Change List File 13 130.59 KB < 0.01 %
UNIX Man 2 Information File 2 122.51 KB < 0.01 %
Software Development Patch File 11 85.30 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DMG Files 163 10.71 GB 19.51 %
RPM Files 293 9.83 GB 17.90 %
EXE Files 201 7.96 GB 14.50 %
ZIP Files 2602 7.93 GB 14.44 %
TAR Files 158 6.50 GB 11.85 %
GZ Files 226 6.09 GB 11.09 %
DEB Files 502 4.73 GB 8.61 %
Bz2 Files 95 542.42 MB 0.96 %
0 Files 7 456.30 MB 0.81 %
TBZ Files 11 108.48 mMB 0.19 %
NOEXT Files 54 29.11 mB 0.05 %
PDF Files 11 18.48 MB 0.03 %
X86_64-WIN64 Files 1 14.70 MB 0.03 %
DLL Files 42 5.11 mMB < 0.01 %
TXT Files 235 1.42 MB < 0.01 %
6 Files 1 1.23 MB < 0.01 %
DAT Files 30 786.06 KB < 0.01 %
DXE Files 10 599.80 KB < 0.01 %
PY Files 33 393.22 KB < 0.01 %
PYC Files 30 376.04 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 870 4857 54.89 GB 100.00 %
/pub 848 4737 54.89 GB > 99.99 %
/pub/Tazarus 265 746 32.40 GB 59.02 %
/pub/lazarus/releases 263 624 24.68 GB 44.95 %
/pub/fpc 581 3991 22.49 GB 40.98 %
/pub/fpc/dist 242 2039 10.74 GB 19.56 %
/pub/lazarus/snapshots 0 122 7.72 GB 14.06 %
/pub/fpc/beta 159 1196 6.89 GB 12.54 %
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X... 23 68 4.52 GB 8.24 %
/pub/fpc/snapshot 133 577 4.32 GB 7.88 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux i3... 30 93 3.00 GB 5.46 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux i3... 26 62 2.57 GB 4.68 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux am... 24 60 2.50 GB 4.55 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux x8... 25 75 2.43 GB 4.43 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Windows ... 20 59 2.26 GB 4.12 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0OS X... 23 38 2.05 GB 3.73 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Windows ... 23 46 1.97 GB 3.59 %
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X... 12 27 1.87 GB 3.40 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.2 34 286 1.82 GB 3.32 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.4 35 241 1.77 GB 3.23 %
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux SR... 27 58 1.73 GB 3.15 %
/pub/fpc/beta/2.6.2-rcl 33 258 1.59 GB 2.90 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.0 30 258 1.56 GB 2.84 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus zip _ GZip 19 46 1.45 GB 2.64 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux i3... 19 53 1.39 GB 2.53 %
/pub/fpc/beta/2.6.4-rcl 22 198 1.30 GB 2.36 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.4.2 29 263 1.26 GB 2.30 %
/pub/fpc/beta/2.6.0-rcl 26 137 1.25 GB 2.28 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.4.4 29 263 1.24 GB 2.25 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X... 18 23 1.21 GB 2.21 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux i3... 15 22 1.16 GB 2.12 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.4.0 26 245 1.14 GB 2.07 %
/pub/fpc/beta/2.4.0-rcl 24 233 1.11 GB 2.03 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.2.4 26 251 0.98 GB 1.78 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux am... 13 20 0.98 GB 1.78 %
/pub/fpc/dist/2.2.2 25 230 0.96 GB 1.75 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux x8... 14 35 974.23 MB 1.73 %
/pub/fpc/snapshot/v27 20 50 892.50 mMB 1.59 %
/pub/fpc/beta/2.4.2-rcl 23 223 851.88 MB 1.52 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Windows ... 8 16 810.68 MB 1.44 %
/pub/fpc/beta/2.4.4-rcl 24 139 775.29 MB 1.38 %
/pub/fpc/snapshot/v22 20 104 754.85 MB 1.34 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux SR... 16 18 697.17 ™MB 1.24 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Windows ... 12 8 691.50 MB 1.23 %
/pub/fpc/snapshot/v31l 21 92 663.94 MB 1.18 %
/pub/fpc/snapshot/v30 23 33 631.83 mMB 1.12 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S X... 1 8 604.05 MB 1.07 %
/pub/fpc/contrib 40 159 536.08 MB 0.95 %
/pub/fpc/snapshot/v24 7 60 513.97 ™mB 0.91 %
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus zZip _ GZ... 8 16 468.87 MB 0.83 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/fpc/beta/2.6.2-rcl/source/SVNfiles-2.6.2rcl.tar.gz 24/0ct/2012 177.63 MB
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.2/source/SVNfiles-2.6.2.tar.gz 31/3an/2013 177.57 MB
/pub/fpc/beta/2.6.0-rcl/source/SVNfiles-2.6.0rcl.tar.gz 05/0ct/2011 175.23 MB
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.0/source/SVNfiles-2.6.0.tar.gz 14/pec/2011 174.49 MB
/pub/fpc/beta/2.6.4-rcl/sources/SVNfiles-2.6.4_rcl.tar.gz 11/Nov/2013 164.58 MB
/pub/fpc/dist/2.6.4/source/SVNfiles-2.6.4.tar.gz 25/Feb/2014 164.24 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...arus-1.4RC3-20150405-1386-macosx.dmg 05/Apr/2015 154.80 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...arus-1.4RC2-20150228-1386-macosx.dmg 28/Feb/2015 154.69 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.4.0-20150419-1386-macosx.dmg 19/Apr/2015 154.57 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.4.0-20150419-1386-macosx.dmg 19/Apr/2015 154.57 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.2.6-20141012-1386-macosx.dmg 12/0ct/2014 150.05 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.2.6-20141012-1386-macosx.dmg 15/Feb/2015 150.05 mMB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.2.4-20140614-1386-macosx.dmg 15/3un/2014 149.87 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.2.2-20140421-1386-macosx.dmg 21/Apr/2014 149.80 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...zarus-1.2.0-20140301-1386-macosx.dmg 02/mMar/2014 148.78 mMB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...Lazarus 1.2/lazarus_1.2.0-0_1386.deb 02/Mar/2014 145.89 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...2.6/lazarus-1.2.6-powerpc-macosx.dmg 22/Dec/2014 136.64 MB
/pub/Tlazarus/snapshots/Tazarus-1.2.7.49413-20150623-powerpc-macosx.dmg 23/3un/2015 136.64 MB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.2.3.45506-20140614-powerpc-macosx.dmg 14/3un/2014 136.42 MB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.2.5.46345-20140929-powerpc-macosx.dmg 29/Sep/2014 136.41 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...2.2/lazarus-1.2.2-powerpc-macosx.dmg 23/Apr/2014 136.41 mMB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.2.1.44756-20140418-powerpc-macosx.dmg 18/Apr/2014 136.33 MB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.3.44281-20140228-powerpc-macosx.dmg 28/Feb/2014 135.27 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...arus-1.0.14-20131116-1386-macosx.dmg 16/Nov/2013 135.16 mMB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...arus-1.0.12-20130824-1386-macosx.dmg 24/Aug/2013 135.15 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...arus-1.0RC2-20120821-1386-macosx.dmg 21/Aug/2012 133.34 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0.12/Tazarus_1.0.12-0_1386.deb 24/Aug/2013 132.85 mMB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0.14/lazarus_1.0.14-0_1386.deb 16/Nov/2013 132.85 MB
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0RCl/lazarus-1.0RC1-0.1386.rpm 29/3ul1/2012 132.41 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0RC1l/Tazarus-1.0RC1-0.7386.rpm 29/3ul1/2012 132.41 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...RCl/Tazarus-1.0RC1-0-1386-macosx.dmg 29/3ul1/2012 132.05 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...RCl/Tazarus-1.0RC1-0-1i386-macosx.dmg 29/3ul1/2012 132.05 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Mac 0S...RCl/Tazarus-1.0RC1-2-1386-macosx.dmg 02/Aug/2012 132.03 mMB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0RC2/lazarus-1.0RC2-0.1386.rpm 21/Aug/2012 131.69 MB
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0RC2/lazarus_1.0RC2-1_1i386.deb 24/Aug/2012 131.18 MB
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0RCl/lazarus_1.0RC1-0_i386.deb 29/3ul1/2012 130.52 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.0RC1l/Tlazarus_1.0RC1-0_i386.deb 29/3ul1/2012 130.52 MB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.1.41770-20130621-powerpc-macosx.dmg 21/3un/2013 130.33 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.4RC3/lazarus-1.4RC3-0.1686.rpm 05/Apr/2015 127.37 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.4RC2/lazarus-1.4RC2-0.1686.rpm 28/Feb/2015 126.88 MB
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...Lazarus 1.4/lazarus-1.4.0-0.1686.rpm 19/Apr/2015 126.82 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...rus 1.4RC1l/Tlazarus-1.4RC1-0.i686.rpm 15/Feb/2015 126.62 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...zarus 1.2.6/lazarus-1.2.6-0.1686.rpm 12/0ct/2014 124.47 MB
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...zarus 1.2.4/lazarus-1.2.4-0.1686.rpm 15/3un/2014 123.86 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...zarus 1.2.2/lazarus-1.2.2-0.i686.rpm 21/Apr/2014 123.76 MB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.1. 40800 20130414-1386-macosx.dmg 14/Apr/2013 122.76 MB
/pub/lazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...Lazarus 1.2/lazarus-1.2.0-0.1686.rpm 02/Mar/2014 122.74 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...arus 1.2.2/lazarus_1.2.2-0_amd64.deb 21/Apr/2014 122.37 MB
/pub/Tazarus/releases/Lazarus Linux ...azarus 1.2/lazarus_1.2.0-0_amd64.deb 02/Mar/2014 121.37 MB
/pub/Tazarus/snapshots/lazarus-1.0.15.44281-20140228-powerpc-macosx.dmg 28/Feb/2014 121.22 MB
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